
Automatic Paper Feeder, Automatic Paper Processor, Winding Device

SC-FF5502 20” Automatic Lamination Machine

Lamination Width

Lamination Length

Thickness

Paper Stacking Height

Lamination Speed

Max Film Roll

Temperature Setting

Power Supply

Anti Roll Gear

Roller Width

Paper Feeding Method

Automatic
Cutting Off
Excess Film

Automatic
Tension

Adjustment

7” Touch Screen Conveyor Belt

Auto Length
Measurement

Prevent Double
Sheets

14

550mm

Vacuum Suction

210-530mm

210-700mm

150-300g

88mm

10mm

300mm

0-150mm

12

220V, 50/60hZ, 4000W


