

SC-FF5502 | 20" Automatic Lamination Machine

Automatic Paper Feeder, Automatic Paper Processor, Winding Device

Roller Width	550mm
Paper Feeding Method	Vacuum Suction
Lamination Width	210-530mm
Lamination Length	210-700mm
Thickness	150-300g
Paper Stacking Height	88mm
Lamination Speed	10mm
Max Film Roll	300mm
Temperature Setting	0-150mm
Anti Roll Gear	12
Power Supply	220V, 50/60hZ, 4000W



7" Touch Screen



Conveyor Belt



Auto Length Measurement



Prevent Double Sheets



Automatic Tension Adjustment



Automatic Cutting Off Excess Film



